
Dana Cup

Lund, 2015-01-17

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

38kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5Omg. 6 Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Plats

Pool A

1 Buster Hesselbom Hököpinge BK
FS 14:4

52
FS 16:3

53
2:51

04
 2 10 38 4.II

2 Misha Avetisyan Karlshamns BK
2:32

01
4:00

14
 0  1  5 5.

3 Samuel Falkensson BK Banér
4:00

14
3:20

01
 0  1  5 5.

4 Josef Karlsson BK Velo
TÖ 14:2

43
PS 8:1

32
FS 8:8

51
 3 12 30 2.I

Pool B

1 Markus Alexandersson Kävlinge/Furulunds BK
2:30

02
1:43

03
 0  0  6 7.

2 Arvid Nilsson Limhamns BK
FS 8:6

51 ÖS
3:31

03
 1  5 17 3.II

3 Fabian Frisk Klippans BK
ÖS

FS 6:0

51
FS 10:9

52
 2 10 16 1.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Buster Hesselbom - Josef Karlsson

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Arvid Nilsson - Fabian Frisk

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 1 Buster Hesselbom Hököpinge BK 0 4.00:42

Pool B 2 Arvid Nilsson Limhamns BK 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 4 Josef Karlsson BK Velo 0 2.01:05

Pool B 3 Fabian Frisk Klippans BK 5 1.SS 0:8

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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